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1 ABHAY ANIL HATTE 2241108001 63 84 66 92 69 82 77 91 65 45 35 769 PASS

2 ABHIJEET KUMAR 2241108002 59 82 73 85 63 75 67 81 59 53 36 733 PASS

3 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAIN 2241108003 50 79 56 76 65 79 54 87 55 51 36 688 PASS

4 ADIT JAISWAL 2241108004 44 75 56 76 30 67 60 72 48 49 38 615 RE-APPEAR 153T,

5 AKSHAY KUMAR 2241108005 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RE-APPEAR

111T,111P,112T,112P,113P,

114T,114P,105T,105P,116,15

1T,151P,152T,152P,153T,153

P,154T,154P,117,108,109,

6 AMAN RAWAT 2241108006 47 71 47 75 66 66 58 68 50 55 33 636 RE-APPEAR 116,

7 AMIT MAHAJAN 2241108007 60 71 57 65 63 84 73 75 60 73 40 721 PASS

8 ANANYA SINGH 2241108008 47 73 51 74 65 78 72 92 58 39 40 689 RE-APPEAR 108,

9 ANIKET SINGH 2241108009 32 68 46 78 46 71 55 71 50 19 32 568 RE-APPEAR
111T,112T,114T,105T,116,15

1T,108,

10 ANKIT KUMAR 2241108010 57 81 60 79 69 71 61 69 52 41 37 677 RE-APPEAR 116,

11 ANURAG MANGOTRA 2241108011 29 69 42 61 44 70 51 61 44 20 34 525 RE-APPEAR 111T,116,151T,108,

12 ARNAV MALHAN 2241108012 38 76 41 73 43 69 49 71 42 30 29 561 RE-APPEAR 114T,116,151T,108,

13 ARPANA BHAU 2241108013 76 88 90 95 86 88 83 96 82 77 42 903 PASS

14 ARYAN JUNEJA 2241108014 52 78 60 73 56 66 66 67 52 42 37 649 RE-APPEAR 116,

15 ASAVARI MAHAJAN 2241108015 51 83 72 84 75 82 73 89 73 55 40 777 PASS

16 ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH 2241108016 20 77 50 80 42 69 59 74 31 34 29 565 RE-APPEAR 111T,116,151T,117,108,

17 ASIF AHMAD KHAN 2241108017 31 86 41 75 58 78 52 78 38 42 32 611 RE-APPEAR 112T,116,151T,117,

18 AYUSH DHANAI 2241108018 47 79 69 71 64 70 64 76 54 34 40 668 RE-APPEAR 108,

19 DEEPAK SINGH 2241108020 44 72 55 71 76 70 70 65 59 37 39 658 RE-APPEAR 108,

20 DISHIKA BAWA 2241108021 21 79 28 86 37 79 44 73 44 27 29 547 RE-APPEAR
112T,113T,106,116,151T,152

T,153T,108,

21 DIVYANSHI 2241108022 36 78 65 81 49 84 50 80 39 75 30 667 RE-APPEAR 151T,117,

22 FARDEEN ANSARI 2241108023 35 80 57 84 51 85 50 79 56 54 34 665 RE-APPEAR 116,151T,

23 GAURAV KUMAR 2241108024 41 78 43 88 38 83 50 80 26 47 29 603 RE-APPEAR
111T,112T,114T,105T,106,11

6,153T,117,

24 GORANSH CHANDNA 2241108025 54 74 68 69 63 72 57 74 46 56 36 669 PASS

25 GURPREET BAWA 2241108026 26 75 32 70 31 78 47 80 24 38 24 525 RE-APPEAR
111T,112T,114T,105T,106,11

6,151T,152T,153T,117,108,

26 GURPREET SINGH 2241108027 50 74 57 73 55 77 56 71 57 34 34 638 RE-APPEAR 108,

27 HARDILAZIZ SINGH PADDA 2241108089 50 78 44 74 78 76 59 73 59 62 32 685 PASS

28 HARSH SOLANKI 2241108028 78 82 71 76 79 83 73 74 71 68 41 796 PASS

29 HARSHIT AGARWAL 2241108029 48 79 51 87 37 84 45 81 45 46 30 633 RE-APPEAR 116,153T,

30 HIMANSHU 2241108030 60 82 55 86 67 85 70 83 54 56 36 734 PASS

31 JATIN SINGH 2241108031 74 87 63 81 79 79 72 90 74 64 33 796 PASS
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32 KARTIK SALARIA 2241108032 46 77 39 71 51 79 41 74 42 36 35 591 RE-APPEAR 152T,108,

33 KIRANDEEP KAUR 2241108090 62 78 71 84 84 80 80 90 66 70 38 803 PASS

34 KRISHNA BAHADUR 2241108033 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RE-APPEAR

111T,112T,113T,106,116,151

T,151P,152T,152P,153T,153

P,154T,154P,117,108,109,

35 KUSHAGRA MISHRA 2241108034 72 82 47 85 65 80 67 82 56 52 37 725 RE-APPEAR 116,

36 MANSI SAHU 2241108035 68 86 56 87 66 81 67 78 43 56 42 730 PASS

37 MOHD ZAFAR 2241108036 53 77 47 66 57 69 56 77 46 42 39 629 PASS

38 MRIDUL RAWAT 2241108037 68 82 54 79 66 77 71 75 68 51 39 730 PASS

39 MUKUL PRATAP 2241108038 48 75 45 68 42 70 52 72 39 33 31 575 RE-APPEAR 117,108,

40 MUSKAN SINGH 2241108039 65 82 55 74 60 79 57 78 50 50 38 688 PASS

41 NAVJOT SINGH 2241108040 60 71 46 79 59 69 53 69 56 42 35 639 PASS

42 NEHA 2241108041 59 74 46 80 48 83 51 71 49 63 34 658 RE-APPEAR 106,

43 NEHA KUMARI 2241108042 64 70 54 70 65 74 63 77 66 74 35 712 RE-APPEAR 111T,

44 NIKHIL PORWAL 2241108043 38 73 32 80 23 77 26 68 26 41 33 517 RE-APPEAR
112T,114T,151T,152T,153T,1

54T,117,

45 NIMRAT KAUR GILL 2241108044 63 66 45 78 56 78 58 70 53 49 42 658 PASS

46 NIRAJ GARIYA 2241108045 61 64 57 86 80 78 68 72 54 57 37 714 PASS

47 PARTH 2241108047 65 62 63 83 67 75 70 83 57 81 42 748 PASS

48 PRANAV GOPAL GAUTAM 2241108048 46 61 42 74 55 67 51 78 40 50 38 602 RE-APPEAR 112T,116,

49 PRASHANT SHARMA 2241108049 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RE-APPEAR

111P,112T,112P,113T,113P,

114P,105P,116,151T,151P,1

52T,152P,153T,153P,154T,15

4P,117,108,109,

50 PRATAP RANA 2241108050 58 75 31 81 48 65 49 72 35 51 31 596 RE-APPEAR 111T,152T,117,

51 PRIYA DAGAR 2241108051 71 70 67 83 72 78 72 87 80 65 37 782 PASS

52 PRIYANSHU CHAUBE 2241108052 72 76 66 80 78 74 68 78 76 80 45 793 PASS

53 PUNEET 2241108053 44 74 48 71 56 67 54 71 57 46 32 620 RE-APPEAR 111T,

54 PURAB 2241108054 46 63 32 60 44 70 42 73 53 41 25 549 RE-APPEAR 111T,112T,152T,

55 RAJ PRATAP SINGH 2241108055 60 68 38 88 64 71 52 76 58 43 31 649 RE-APPEAR 112T,114T,105T,152T,

56 RAJAT SHARMA 2241108056 56 62 36 72 54 68 43 67 46 53 28 585 RE-APPEAR 152T,

57 RISHABH SEHWAG 2241108057 61 67 45 85 58 63 55 69 60 47 32 642 PASS

58 RISHIV SAMBYAL 2241108058 64 79 61 75 75 68 68 73 68 51 40 722 PASS

59 RITIKA JAGTA 2241108059 63 76 61 76 64 63 46 76 57 51 40 673 RE-APPEAR 105T,

60 ROHIT KOHAR 2241108060 48 77 42 77 41 68 43 77 29 31 21 554 RE-APPEAR
111T,113T,114T,105T,106,11

6,117,108,

61 ROSHNI ARYA 2241108061 57 72 57 67 67 71 52 66 46 34 33 622 RE-APPEAR 105T,108,

62 SACHIN 2241108062 44 77 39 69 59 66 46 73 49 46 23 591 RE-APPEAR 111T,105T,152T,

63 SAHIL DOGRA 2241108063 60 73 54 69 70 76 62 82 56 46 40 688 PASS
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64 SAKET 2241108064 67 77 68 83 77 82 62 85 70 71 41 783 PASS

65 SAKSHAM ARORA 2241108065 60 70 69 77 74 82 72 87 68 49 39 747 PASS

66 SANCHIT 2241108067 61 65 53 68 76 73 52 69 51 43 32 643 PASS

67 SANU KUMAR 2241108068 63 71 56 80 79 81 66 78 54 52 35 715 PASS

68 SARANSH SHARMA 2241108069 71 72 67 88 73 76 62 81 55 63 32 740 PASS

69 SATYAM KUMAR 2241108070 57 79 59 84 71 74 64 84 54 51 33 710 PASS

70 SEHAJ NARAYAN 2241108072 0 17 18 14 20 17 18 21 5 4 10 144 RE-APPEAR
151T,151P,152T,152P,153T,1

53P,154T,154P,117,108,109,

71 SHUBHAM 2241108073 46 77 31 64 70 74 49 73 44 46 30 604 RE-APPEAR 111T,113T,105T,116,152T,

72 SIMRAN 2241108074 52 76 43 75 81 68 50 61 44 32 27 609 RE-APPEAR 111T,113T,105T,108,

73 SNEHA SARKAR 2241108075 47 72 52 82 80 70 67 79 55 29 34 667 RE-APPEAR 108,

74 SOHAM MOHANTY 2241108076 45 68 28 70 59 72 50 74 41 38 19 564 RE-APPEAR 111T,152T,108,109,

75 SUMIT KUMAR 2241108077 48 66 57 79 75 73 64 73 46 35 32 648 RE-APPEAR 108,

76 SUPRIYA SRIVASTAVA 2241108078 44 64 44 75 78 75 70 70 46 42 25 633 PASS

77 SWAYAM KUMAR 2241108079 48 69 45 82 78 81 64 78 50 57 30 682 PASS

78 TAJESHWAR SINGH 2241108080 41 66 35 78 66 78 57 71 38 58 23 611 RE-APPEAR 111T,112T,106,152T,117,

79 TISHA GURUNG 2241108081 33 64 48 80 77 78 58 79 45 47 31 640 RE-APPEAR 151T,

80 TUSHAR RANA 2241108082 70 75 64 84 80 80 82 86 52 48 36 757 PASS

81 UTSAV KUMAR APURVA 2241108083 52 68 40 77 77 74 66 82 51 57 31 675 PASS

82 VANSH SACHDEVA 2241108084 31 81 43 85 58 73 63 80 43 41 27 625 RE-APPEAR 151T,

83 VIRAT GILL 2241108085 58 80 54 73 72 78 66 85 55 55 35 711 PASS

84 VISHAL 2241108086 70 83 64 83 80 81 78 84 71 78 39 811 PASS

85 VISHAL PANDEY 2241108087 62 80 55 85 83 82 79 79 69 59 36 769 PASS

86 VISHAL YADAV 2241108088 50 77 54 77 67 74 70 84 66 69 35 723 PASS


